The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HACK CLUB BANK DOMAINS 2024-01-01 to 2024-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-01-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $409.94
2024-01-03 Porkbun: businessstudyiq.com, roboraptors.org, giaproject.org txn brHOXEQ -$26.67 $383.27
2024-01-08 Porkbun: whimsy.fyi, stemsqua.red, mountainhacks24.com txn oyH50Me  -$34.53 $348.74
2024-01-15Porkbun: venturedglobal.org txn d7HvVY2A -$6.60 $342.14
2024-01-15Porkbun: vikinghacks.org txn 1ZHB5GN -$6.60 $335.54
2024-01-18 Porkbun: minimsd.org & hackforall.org & epshacks2024.com txn WBHQWLm -$23.57 $311.97

Porkbun: datahackcupertino.com & hackthedesert.xyz &

2024-01-24 . - txn R2ZHMogM -$21.05 $290.92
missionvaidya.org & peztech.xyz

2024-01-25Porkbun: teenhackse.org txn 1ZHBQEw -$6.60 $284.32

2024-01-29 Porkbun: cayouthstem.org & physicssociety.org txn oyH5KRB  -$13.20 $271.12
WITHDRAWN: $138.82. DEPOSITED: $0.00. $271.12

Hack Club Bank Domains is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.
The above transactions are from Hack Club Bank Domains's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




